LIABILITY / PHOTO RELEASE FORM

I, the undersigned, forever release, discharge and waive the Thorn In The Side Productions, and its staff, officers, directors, agents and volunteers from any and all liability rising from related to, or connected with, any injury, illness, or damage for any reason, caused by, or sustained in the course of any participation in classes, performances, rehearsals, or any other activities conducted by or associated with Thorn In The Side Productions.

I hereby attest that this waiver of liability is provided voluntarily upon submission of this form and shall be fully binding upon me, my heirs, next of kin, executor, administrator and/or personal representative.

Further, in consideration of Thorn In The Side Productions granting permission to participate, I hereby grant permission to use my/our child(ren)'s name and image in any publicity whether by print or electronic means for the purpose of informing the community of events, publicity, advertisement or production sales or distribution. This includes, but is not limited to newspapers, magazines, radio, television, the internet, social media, as well as publicity for the Thorn In The Side Productions.

Adults: Please print clearly.
Name:
Signature:
Email:
Date:
Minors: Parent/Guardian use child's name and your signature. Please print clearly.
Child's Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Email:
Date: